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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Number Sense - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 300 0.0

2 Kirsten McDonough Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 222 0.0

3 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 159 0.0

4 Joshua Thompson Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 155 0.0

5 Caden Ellis Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 152 0.0

6 Rhea Shahane Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 143 0.0

7 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 138 0.0

8 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 135 0.0

9 Weston Newcomb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 133 0.0

10 Kristina Kharel Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 122 0.0

11 Will Blake Argyle HS 3A 10 10 112 0.0

12 Nick Ignacio Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 109 0.0

13 Luong Huynh Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 103 0.0

14 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 98 0.0

15 Nikhil Kalla Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 97 0.0

16 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 88 0.0

17 Keely McCurley Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 86 0.0

17 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 86 0.0

19 Brian Fakhoury Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 81 0.0

20 Garriosn Mueller La Grange HS 3A 26 12 79 0.0
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21 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 78 0.0

22 Bruce Xie Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 77 0.0

22 Jarrod Bennett Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 77 0.0

24 Meredith Lanningham Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 76 0.0

25 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 72 0.0

26 Yulong He Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 71 0.0

27 Travis Koczo Argyle HS 3A 10 10 70 0.0

28 Cordell, Jace Andrews HS 3A 2 11 67 0.0

29 Angelica Antonio Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 10 64 0.0

30 Matthew Picarazzi Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 62 0.0

31 Brady Dumas Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 61 0.0

32 Walling, Matthew Andrews HS 3A 2 10 59 0.0

33 William Hogan Cuero HS 3A 26 11 57 0.0

34 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 56 0.0

35 Cory Hight Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 55 0.0

36 Espinoza, Daniel Andrews HS 3A 2 11 53 0.0

37 Duc Huynh Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 52 0.0

38 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 3A 18 11 51 0.0

39 Bhakta, Radhika Andrews HS 3A 2 10 49 0.0

39 Jon Weishuhn La Grange HS 3A 26 10 49 0.0

39 Katheryn Webb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 49 0.0

39 Reem Al-Sayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 49 0.0

43 Alex Rosales Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 47 0.0

43 Henri Chung Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 47 0.0

45 Jordan Marsh Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 44 0.0
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45 Nathan Eaves Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 44 0.0

47 Mallary Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 43 0.0

48 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 41 0.0

49 Luke Witt La Grange HS 3A 26 10 40 0.0

49 Sarah Harshbarger Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 40 0.0

51 Nate Li Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 39 0.0

52 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 38 0.0

53 Aaron Solymosy Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 36 0.0

53 Elaina Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 36 0.0

55 Smith, Katherine Andrews HS 3A 2 11 35 0.0

56 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 34 0.0

56 Kale Sudderth Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 34 0.0

58 Ila Wallace Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 33 0.0

58 Danner Eudy Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 33 0.0

60 Claire Hartman Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 32 0.0

61 Sanchez, Gabriel Andrews HS 3A 2 12 29 0.0

62 Trey Reeves Navasota HS 3A 18 12 27 0.0

63 Sterling Cable Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 26 0.0

63 Jackson Merrick Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 26 0.0

65 Joseph Rotello Navasota HS 3A 18 12 24 0.0

66 Clayton Oehrlein Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 23 0.0

67 John Aitkens Cuero HS 3A 26 12 22 0.0

67 zach Wempe Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 22 0.0

67 Thomas Graves Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 22 0.0

70 Leanne Berckmoes Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 20 0.0
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70 Steven Greensweight Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 20 0.0

72 Kenneth Dinh Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 17 0.0

73 Colten Cully Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 16 0.0

73 Faith Adkins Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 16 0.0

75 Zach Ledwik La Grange HS 3A 26 12 15 0.0

76 Cynthia Cherng Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 13 0.0

76 Spencer Lin Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 13 0.0

78 Rebecca Dunahoo Gatesville 3A 8 11 8 0.0

78 Isabel Wees Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 8 0.0

80 Lopez, Erik Andrews HS 3A 2 10 7 0.0

81 David Barnes Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 6 0.0

81 Josh Sudekum Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 6 0.0

83 Chris Kelley Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 5 0.0

84 Michael Nagle Gatesville 3A 8 12 3 0.0

85 Landon Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 2 0.0

85 Nick Gibson Gatesville 3A 8 10 2 0.0

85 Mireya Tovar Navasota HS 3A 18 10 2 0.0

88 Eric Berg Gatesville 3A 8 12 1 0.0

89 Wei Lin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 -3 0.0

90 Nathan Burroughs Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 -6 0.0

91 Cody Gray Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 -26 0.0

92 McCray Fletcher Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 -40 0.0

93 Dave Park Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 -83 0.0

94 Logan Neitch Cuero HS 3A 26 12 -94 0.0
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Number Sense - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Nick Ignacio Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 109 0.0

2 Nikhil Kalla Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 97 0.0

3 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 86 0.0

4 Brady Dumas Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 61 0.0

5 Katheryn Webb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 49 0.0

5 Reem Al-Sayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 49 0.0

7 Nathan Eaves Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 44 0.0

8 Mallary Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 43 0.0

9 Aaron Solymosy Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 36 0.0

9 Elaina Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 36 0.0

11 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 34 0.0

12 Jackson Merrick Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 26 0.0

13 Spencer Lin Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 13 0.0

14 Josh Sudekum Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 6 0.0

15 Cody Gray Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 -26 0.0

Number Sense - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Caden Ellis Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 152 0.0

2 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 138 0.0

3 Weston Newcomb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 133 0.0

4 Will Blake Argyle HS 3A 10 10 112 0.0
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5 Brian Fakhoury Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 81 0.0

6 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 78 0.0

7 Meredith Lanningham Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 76 0.0

8 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 72 0.0

9 Travis Koczo Argyle HS 3A 10 10 70 0.0

10 Angelica Antonio Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 10 64 0.0

11 Walling, Matthew Andrews HS 3A 2 10 59 0.0

12 Bhakta, Radhika Andrews HS 3A 2 10 49 0.0

12 Jon Weishuhn La Grange HS 3A 26 10 49 0.0

14 Jordan Marsh Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 44 0.0

15 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 41 0.0

16 Luke Witt La Grange HS 3A 26 10 40 0.0

16 Sarah Harshbarger Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 40 0.0

18 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 38 0.0

19 Ila Wallace Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 33 0.0

20 Claire Hartman Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 32 0.0

21 Clayton Oehrlein Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 23 0.0

22 zach Wempe Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 22 0.0

23 Faith Adkins Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 16 0.0

24 Lopez, Erik Andrews HS 3A 2 10 7 0.0

25 Nick Gibson Gatesville 3A 8 10 2 0.0

25 Mireya Tovar Navasota HS 3A 18 10 2 0.0

27 McCray Fletcher Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 -40 0.0
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Number Sense - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 300 0.0

2 Kirsten McDonough Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 222 0.0

3 Rhea Shahane Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 143 0.0

4 Kristina Kharel Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 122 0.0

5 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 98 0.0

6 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 88 0.0

7 Keely McCurley Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 86 0.0

8 Cordell, Jace Andrews HS 3A 2 11 67 0.0

9 Matthew Picarazzi Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 62 0.0

10 William Hogan Cuero HS 3A 26 11 57 0.0

11 Espinoza, Daniel Andrews HS 3A 2 11 53 0.0

12 Duc Huynh Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 52 0.0

13 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 3A 18 11 51 0.0

14 Henri Chung Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 47 0.0

15 Nate Li Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 39 0.0

16 Smith, Katherine Andrews HS 3A 2 11 35 0.0

17 Kale Sudderth Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 34 0.0

18 Thomas Graves Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 22 0.0

19 Leanne Berckmoes Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 20 0.0

20 Kenneth Dinh Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 17 0.0

21 Cynthia Cherng Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 13 0.0

22 Rebecca Dunahoo Gatesville 3A 8 11 8 0.0

23 Landon Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 2 0.0
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Number Sense - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 159 0.0

2 Joshua Thompson Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 155 0.0

3 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 135 0.0

4 Luong Huynh Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 103 0.0

5 Garriosn Mueller La Grange HS 3A 26 12 79 0.0

6 Bruce Xie Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 77 0.0

6 Jarrod Bennett Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 77 0.0

8 Yulong He Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 71 0.0

9 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 56 0.0

10 Cory Hight Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 55 0.0

11 Alex Rosales Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 47 0.0

12 Danner Eudy Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 33 0.0

13 Sanchez, Gabriel Andrews HS 3A 2 12 29 0.0

14 Trey Reeves Navasota HS 3A 18 12 27 0.0

15 Sterling Cable Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 26 0.0

16 Joseph Rotello Navasota HS 3A 18 12 24 0.0

17 John Aitkens Cuero HS 3A 26 12 22 0.0

18 Steven Greensweight Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 20 0.0

19 Colten Cully Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 16 0.0

20 Zach Ledwik La Grange HS 3A 26 12 15 0.0

21 Isabel Wees Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 8 0.0

22 David Barnes Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 6 0.0

23 Chris Kelley Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 5 0.0
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24 Michael Nagle Gatesville 3A 8 12 3 0.0

25 Eric Berg Gatesville 3A 8 12 1 0.0

26 Wei Lin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 -3 0.0

27 Nathan Burroughs Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 -6 0.0

28 Dave Park Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 -83 0.0

29 Logan Neitch Cuero HS 3A 26 12 -94 0.0


